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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie  Belman 1053
V-Force 

9.500 9.650 9.4509.225 37.825
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Myli Lew 1038
Peninsula

9.450 9.325 9.3009.225 37.300
5 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Emma Parsons1058
West Valley

9.275 9.225 9.0759.100 36.675
10 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Quincy Walters1048
San Mateo

9.700 9.075 8.8258.950 36.550
1 5T 8 10 4 

4 

Anna Lemkin 1043
Peninsula

9.475 8.950 8.9759.100 36.500
4 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Rafaela  O'Neill 1039
Peninsula

9.650 8.775 8.8509.125 36.400
2 10T 3 8T 6 

6 

Alishia Elie1045
San Mateo

9.350 9.050 9.2008.550 36.150
6T 7 11 3 7 

7 

Katelyn Von Savoye1029
Gymstars Modesto

9.350 8.700 8.8759.050 35.975
6T 12 7 7 8 

8 

Jada  Shanberge 1040
Peninsula

9.125 9.100 9.0008.625 35.850
11 4 10 5 9 

9 

Nola Matthews1051
USA Sports-Hollister

9.300 8.975 8.7508.775 35.800
9 8 9 11T 10 

10 

Neiha Homer1028
Gymnastics Unltd

9.325 8.775 8.3759.075 35.550
8 10T 6 13 11 

11 

Madison Webster1025
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.550 8.8508.475 34.775
14 13 13T 8T 12 

12 

Isabella Sigal1050
Top Flight

8.950 9.075 7.7758.500 34.300
12T 5T 12 14 13 

13 

Lauren  Imelli1055
West Valley

8.950 7.400 8.7508.475 33.575
12T 14 13T 11T 14 

14 

Sydney Jackson1008
CCGI

8.700 6.575 7.5507.525 30.350
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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